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Model Number: 8.684-824.0

Nilfisk 16XP 20XP Paper Filter Vacuum Bags Carpet Twin 10/Pack (8.684-824.0)

Manufacturer: Janitized

Nilfisk 16XP 20XP Paper Filter Vacuum Bags, Carpet Twin, 10/Pack (8.684-824.0)

    
        
            OEM
            Nilfisk/Advance, Clarke, Euroclean
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                323153
                56323153
                993-1556
                ASM323153
                JAN-NFCPTW16-2
                PBA-7
                16XP
                20XP
                8.684-824.0
                86848240
            
            
        
    

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Friday 02 February, 2018
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